
6

1

2
3

4

5

10

20

21

22

23

24

25

TRASTERO

01

Sup. 4.17m2

TRASTERO

03

Sup. 4,80m
2

TRASTERO

02

sup. 4,66m
2TRASTERO

08

Sup. 4,28m
2

TRASTERO

09

Sup. 5,33m
2

TRASTERO

10

Sup. 5,00m
2

TRASTERO

23

Sup. 4,79m
2

TR
A

ST
ER

O

20

Su
p.

 9
,6

2m
2

TR
A

ST
ER

O

18

Su
p.

 6
,4

0m
2

Párking
20

Sup. 20,88m
2

Párking
21

Sup. 23,56m2

Párking
22

Sup. 15,72m
2

Párking
23

Sup. 16,62m
2

TRASTERO

24

Sup. 5,38m
2TRASTERO

07

Sup. 6,33m
2

Párking
07

Sup. 12,25m
2

Párking
08

Sup. 13,07m2

Párking
10

Sup. 16,19m
2

Párking
06

Sup. 12,96m2

Párking
01

Sup. 22,02m
2

Párking
02

Sup. 15,16m2

Párking
03

Sup. 15,16m
2

Párking
12

Sup. 34,40m
2

Párking
04

Sup. 16,11m2

Párking
05

Sup. 16,61m
2

Párking
24

Sup. 13,74m2

Párking
25

Sup. 12,98m
2

ESPA
C

IO
 RESERVA

D
O

PA
RA

 EQ
UIPO

S

Sup. 4,37m
2

13

15
14

16
17

18

19

TRASTERO

19

Sup. 5,38m2

TRASTERO

17

Sup. 4,91m
2

TRASTERO

16

Sup. 4,91m
2

TR
A

ST
ER

O

14

Su
p.

 5
,8

0m
2

TR
A

ST
ER

O

06

Su
p.

 5
,4

7m
2

TRASTERO

21

Sup. 5,07m
2

TRASTERO

22

Sup. 5,37m
2

TR
A

ST
ER

O

25

Su
p.

 6
,5

8m
2

Párking
13

Sup. 21,26m
2

Párking
14

Sup. 24,37m
2

Párking
15

Sup. 25,28m
2

Párking
16

Sup. 22,74m2

Párking
17

Sup. 17,78m
2

Párking
19

Sup. 19,78m
2

9

Párking
09

Sup. 15,16m
2

Párking
18

Sup. 15,39m
2

TRASTERO

15

Sup. 5,52m2

01 22,02 m²

SU
PE

RF
IC

IE
S 

ÚT
IL

ES
PL

A
N

TA
 B

A
JA

02    15,16 m²

05      16,61 m²

06        12,96 m²

07 12,25 m²

IN
TE

RI
O

R

04

 15,16 m²

09

     16,11 m²

03

15,16 m²

10 16,19 m²

11

08          13,07 m²

33,80 m²

4,17 m²

   4,66 m²

-m²

        5,47 m²

6,33 m²

 4,80 m²

        - m²

5,33 m²

5,00 m²

          4,28 m²

26,19m2

12 34,40 m²
13

19,82m2

19,96m2

16,11m2

16,61m2

18,43m2

18,58m2

17,35m2

20,49m2

21,19m2

34,40m2

14 24,37 m²

SU
PE

RF
IC

IE
S 

ÚT
IL

ES
PL

A
N

TA
 B

A
JA

15    25,28 m²

18      15,39 m²

19        19,78 m²

20 20,88 m²

IN
TE

RI
O

R

17

 22,74 m²

22

     17,78 m²

16

15,72 m²

23 16,62 m²

24

21          23,56 m²

13,74 m²

5,80 m²

   5,52 m²

     6,40 m²

        5,38 m²

9,62 m²

 4,91 m²

     4,91 m²

5,37 m²

4,79 m²

          5,07 m²

5,38 m²

     PARKING     TRASTEROS

30,17m2

     TOTAL

25 12,98 m² 6,58 m²

30,80m2

27,65m2

22,69m2

21,79m2

25,16m2

30,50m2

28,63m2

21,09m2

21,41m2

19,12m2

19,56m2

24,60 m2

33,80m2
SU

P.
 Ú

TIL
 TO

TA
L

IN
TE

RI
O

R     PARKING     TRASTEROS      TOTAL     RESTO LOCAL

PL
A

N
TA

 B
A

JA

469,14 m² 140,32 m² 1137,24 m2

     Nº     PARKING     TRASTEROS      TOTAL     Nº

527,78 m2

609,46 m²

T

R

A

N

S

F

O

R

M

A

D

O

R

C
A

LL
E 

C
A

ST
EL

A
O

C
A

LL
E 

RA
M

Ó
N

 C
A

BA
N

IL
LA

S

ZONAS COMUNES

ZONAS COMUNES

ZONAS COMUNES

Z. C.

Z. C
.

ZONAS COMUNES

META

LOCAL ADYACENTE 1

LOCAL ADYACENTE 2

CUARTO ALJIBE

Sup. 28,40m
2

ALJIBE 28,40 m² 28,40m2

Párking
11

Sup. 33,80m2 8
7

11
12

TR
A

ST
ER

O

13

Su
p.

 3
,0

0m
2

21,60 m² 3,00 m²

2,40

4,50

4,70

2,40

2,40

4,50

4,70

2,40

- m²
- m²

2,40

4,70

4,70

2,40

2,40

4,70

4,70

2,40

ES
TE

 P
LA

N
O

 E
S 

PR
O

PI
ED

A
D

 D
E 

M
A

RT
ÍN

EZ
 R

O
D

IÑ
O

 A
RQ

UI
TE

C
TU

RA
, S

LP
 Y

 N
O

 P
UE

D
E 

SE
R 

EN
TR

EG
A

D
O

 A
 T

ER
C

ER
O

S 
SI

N
 S

U 
A

UT
O

RI
ZA

C
IÓ

N
 E

XP
RE

SA
. P

RO
HI

BI
D

A
LA

 R
EP

RO
D

UC
IÓ

N
 T

O
TA

L 
O

 P
A

RC
IA

L.
 N

O
 E

ST
A

 P
ER

M
ITI

D
O

 U
N

 U
SO

 D
IS

TIN
TO

 P
A

RA
 E

L 
Q

UE
 F

UE
 R

EA
LI

ZA
D

O
 Y

 E
N

RE
G

A
D

O




